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Punch and centre punch set

104-105/6T

Label. Punch and centre punch set 6pcs

Description. Contents, 6-piece set:

Art.No. 96700600

GTIN 4018754334032

Model 104-105/6T SATZ DURCHTREIBER,
KOERNER IN TEXTILTASCHE 6TLG.

e 5 drift punches No. 104: 120 x 2; 120 x 3; 120 x 4; 120 x 5; 120 x 6 mm

* 1 centre punch No. 105: 120 x 10 mm
¢ In atextile case with 6 compartments

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Number of tools 6 Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

160
165

10

160

165

10
96700600
466 g
0,466
0,000
0,004
4018754334032
1

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82055980



Parts list.
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70050005 70060003 70060008
Centre punch Drift pin Drift pin
L ———
70060010 70060007
Drift pin Drift pin
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._)
104-105/6T SATZ
DURCHTREIBER,
96700600 KOERNER IN Punch and centre punch set 6pcs
TEXTILTASCHE
6TLG.
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘01 8754‘3

34032“
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70060002
Drift pin

GTIN

4018754334032
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